

Tiny Treasures Nursey Price list

Birmingham Branch

Session	Time	F	Fee	
Short 3 hours session	AM/PM	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years old 3- 5 years old	£30.00 £26.00 £23.50	
Short 3 hours session Full week	AM/PM	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years old 3- 5 years old	£140.00	
Day session	9.00am -3.30pm	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old	£57.00 £52.00 £45.00 nack and tea	
Day session Monday - Friday	9.00am -3.30pm	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old	£265.00 £245.00 £210.00 mack and tea	
5 hours session	9.00am -2.00pm	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old	£48.00 £45.00 £40.00 nack and tea	
5 hours session Monday- Friday	9.00am -2.00pm	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old	£220.00 £205.00 £185.00 nack and tea	
Full day	7.30am-6.00pm	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old Includes si	£69.50 £67.50 £63.50 nack and tea	
Full day	7.30am-6.00pm	Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old	£295.00 £275.00 £240.00 nack and tea	
Additional Hourly rate		Under 2 year old Under 3 Years 3- 5 years old Breakfast Snack Lunch Tea	£9.50 an hour £8.50 an hour £7.50 an hour £1.30 day .75p a day £3.50 a day £1.10a day	

Late charges £1 a minute